For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • www.walkeremd.com • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
R U G G E D  •  R E L I A B L E  •  A F F O R D A B L E
305FX-N
The 305FX can simplify plant wiring by eliminating the need to bring data acquisition
and control network connections back to a climate controlled environment. The
305FX has extended operating environmental specifi cations to meet the harsh

305FX-N
For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • www.walkeremd.com • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
305FX-XX ............................................................. 5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
305FX-N-XX ......................................................... 5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail with N-View Firmware Option
305FXE-XX-YY ..................................................... 5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
305FXE-N-XX-YY ................................................. 5-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 1 100Base Fiber Uplink) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail with N-View Firmware Option
Where: N = N-View Firmware Option
 E = Singlemode
 XX = ST for ST style fi ber connector, SC for SC style fi ber connector
 YY = Segment length: